U7: Tabellen

Gruppenspiele

Pl. Mannschaft

SCU Waldhausen 3 201 11:9 2
SKV St. Oswald 3 003 220 -18
TSV Nochling 3 300 20:3 17
USV Yspertal 3 102 78 -1

0

0
0
0

Sp SUN Tore Diff Pkt.

Spiel 1 06.01.20 14:30 Spielfeld 1 USV Yspertal

Spiel 2 06.01.20 14:45 Spielfeld 1 SCU Waldhausen

Spiel 3 06.01.20 15:00 Spielfeld 1 USV Yspertal
Spiel 4 06.01.20 15:15 Spielfeld 1 SKV St. Oswald
Spiel 5 06.01.20 15:30 Spielfeld 1 TSV Nochling
Spiel 6 06.01.20 15:45 Spielfeld 1 SKV St. Oswald

file:///C:/Turnier-Aktuell 3.78/reports/Tabellen.htm

SKYV St. Oswald
TSV Nochling
SCU Waldhausen
TSV Nochling
USYV Yspertal
SCU Waldhausen

4:0
2:5
2:3
0:10
5:1
2:6

Seite 1 von 1

06.01.2020



