U7: Tabellen Seite 1 von 1



Gruppenspiele

Pl.	Mannschaft	Sp	S U N	Tore	Diff	Pkt.
	SCU Waldhausen	3	2 0 1	11:9	2	0
	SKV St. Oswald	3	0 0 3	2:20	-18	0
	TSV Nöchling	3	3 0 0	20:3	17	0
	USV Yspertal	3	1 0 2	7:8	-1	0

Spiel 1	06.01.20 14:30 Spielfeld 1 USV Yspertal	- SKV St. Oswald	4:0
Spiel 2	06.01.20 14:45 Spielfeld 1 SCU Waldhausen	- TSV Nöchling	2:5
Spiel 3	06.01.20 15:00 Spielfeld 1 USV Yspertal	- SCU Waldhausen	2:3
Spiel 4	06.01.20 15:15 Spielfeld 1 SKV St. Oswald	- TSV Nöchling	0:10
Spiel 5	06.01.20 15:30 Spielfeld 1 TSV Nöchling	- USV Yspertal	5:1
Spiel 6	06.01.20 15:45 Spielfeld 1 SKV St. Oswald	- SCU Waldhausen	2:6